Monobloc chemical seals
One-piece D040 and D041 chemical seals are designed for
the measurement of gauge pressure between 1and 250 bar of
corrosive fluids within the temperature range of -60° to +200°C.
In the event of damage, sustained by the pressure indicator or
transmitter, the diaphragm of the chemical seal ensures leak
proof sealing of the system.
D001 is designed for water treatment and chlorinated pro-

Identification tables
D040 D041
How to order a product
To order these devices, simply give the code corresponding to your choice(s)
(see above table).
M
od
ifi
ca
ti
on
s
re
se
rv
ed
      D040-01        Stainless steel       G 1/4        Stainless steel  Stainless steel       G 1/4
      D040-02        Stainless steel       G 1/4        Stainless steel  Stainless steel       G 1/2
      D040-03        Stainless steel     1/4 NPT     Stainless steel  Stainless steel     1/4 NPT
      D040-04        Stainless steel     1/4 NPT     Stainless steel  Stainless steel     1/2 NPT
      D040-05        Stainless steel       G 1/2        Stainless steel  Stainless steel       G 1/2
      D040-06        Stainless steel       G 1/2        Stainless steel  Stainless steel       G 1/4
      D040-07        Stainless steel       G 1/2        Stainless steel  Stainless steel     1/2 NPT
      D040-08        Stainless steel       G 1/2        Stainless steel  Stainless steel     3/8 BSP
      D040-09        Stainless steel     1/2 NPT     Stainless steel  Stainless steel     1/2 NPT
      D040-10        Stainless steel     1/2 NPT     Stainless steel  Stainless steel     1/4 NPT
      D040-11        Stainless steel     1/2 NPT     Stainless steel  Stainless steel     3/8 NPT
      D040-13        Stainless steel     1/2 NPT     Stainless steel  Stainless steel   1/2 BSP-Tr
      D040-14        Stainless steel       G 1/2        Stainless steel  Stainless steel   1/2 BSP-Tr
      D040-15        Stainless steel       G 1/4        Stainless steel  Stainless steel     3/8 BSP
      D040-16        Stainless steel       G 1/2        Stainless steel  Stainless steel   3/8 BSP-Tr
      D040-17        Stainless steel       G 1/4        Stainless steel  Stainless steel   1/4 BSP-Tr
      D040-18        Stainless steel     1/2 NPT     Stainless steel  Stainless steel       G 1/2
      D040-19        Stainless steel        G1/4        Stainless steel  Stainless steel     1/2 NPT
      D040-20        Stainless steel       G 1/2        Stainless steel  Stainless steel   1/4 BSP-Tr
      D040-21        Stainless steel       G 1/4        Stainless steel  Stainless steel       G 3/8
      D040-22        Stainless steel     1/2 NPT     Stainless steel  Stainless steel     3/4 NPT
      D040-24        Stainless steel       G 1/4        Stainless steel  Stainless steel     1/4 NPT
           Code                    Top housing            Diaphragm        Bottom housing
Female connection
                                  Material   Female thread  Material     Material        Thread
  Male connection